Vysledky

2019-02-09

Muzi A

1. Martin Ocasek
2 Pavel Dvorak

3 Martin Gogela

4. Daniel rosko

5.  Lukas$ Koudelka

6 Zdenék Hochman
7.  Zdenék Krejci

8. Jakub Konicek

9. Stanislav Kraj¢a
10. Radim Perknovsky
11. Toma$ Langer
12. Jaroslav Riha

13. Tomas Kouiil

13. Zdenék Dokulil
15. Rostislav Pumprla
16. Ondfej Popelka
17. Svatopluk Neradil
18. Radovan Palla
19. Marek Mojak

20. Radek Zich

21. Tomas Krejci

22. Roman Pavli¢ek
23. Jaromir Horak

24. Jindfich Protivanek
25. Radek Pavlicek
26. Pavel Routil

27. Tomas Postulka
28. Vit Lenhart

29. Martin Falticko
30. Hana Roskova

Muzi B

1. Tomas Blaha
Petr Kucera
Milo$ Kratochvil
Petr Hvolka
Marek St&pan
Zbynék Skopalik
Marek Lubrich
Libor Valenta

9. Karel Kouril

10. Lukas Brada

11. Martin Lorenc
12. Petr Pospisil

13. Max Cerny

14. Jan Stolarik

15. Adam Fritcher
16. Jan Kuchar

17. Jan Halek

18. AleS Kolacek

19. Bretislav Nakladal
20. Roman Navratil
21. Petr Hnat

22. Tomas Tvarltzka

NGO WN

— Béh na Posluchov 2019

(30/32)

Krnov

AC Prostéjov
Ak Olom

AK Drnovice
SKICA

TJ Liga Ol
Centrum OK

TJ Liga100 Ol
OOS SK Prostéjov
By3caman

Orel Kufim

AC Vysoké Myto
TJ Liga100 Ol
Sumperk
Olomouc

Prerov

Olomouc

TJ Liga100 Ol
RP

TéSetice

RP

Olomouc

SKI-OB Sternberk
TJ Liga100 Ol
Lutin

(23 1 29)

AK Asics Kroméfiz
KESBUK Grymov

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
Adventure Racing Club

KVS Ol

SKI-OB Sternberk
Olomouc

AC Vysoké Myto
Skastice

TJ Liga100 Ol
Otice

Biatlon Prostéjov
TJ Liga100 Ol
SDH Vojnice
SOB OL

Slavic¢

Loucany
Olomouc

BézZci z Rya

Cas
35:01
35:04
37:19
37:38
37:49
38:11
38:18
38:37
38:43
38:56
39:34
40:47
40:57
40:57
41:11
42:08
42:37
43:07
43:40
43:41
43:59
44:37
45:21
47:47
48:31
48:35
48:49
51:26
53:54
1:00:48
Cas
35:14
35:44
36:23
38:29
39:23
40:32
41:18
41:31
41:43
42:39
42:58
43:02
43:15
43:19
44:11
44:18
46:31
47:09
47:23
48:08
48:21
49:46

Za

+0:03
+2:18
+2:37
+2:48
+3:10
+3:17
+3:36
+3:42
+3:55
+4:33
+5:46
+5:56
+5:56
+6:10
+7.07
+7:36
+8:06
+8:39
+8:40
+8:58
+9:36
+10:20
+12:46
+13:30
+13:34
+13:48
+16:25
+18:53
+25:47

Za

+0:30
+1:09
+3:15
+4:09
+5:18
+6:04
+6:17
+6:29
+7:25
+7:44
+7:48
+8:01
+8:05
+8.57
+9:04
+11:17
+11:55
+12:09
+12:54
+13:07
+14:32
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Casova ztrata
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Casova ztrata
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00



23.

Vit Spilhagek

Muzi C

1.

©®NOORrWN

9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Jaroslav Martinek
Rosta Kolich
Roman Balaz
Stefan Lukasak
Petr Matéjik
Pavel Horak
Martin Lipensky
Zbynék Jelinek
Oldfich Adamek
Jaroslav Trojan
Petr Punge

Jifi Bezucha
Martin Fellner
Josef Baték
Radomir Lichnovsky
Lubomir Kachyna
Libor TepliCek
Oldfich Kovarik

Muzi D

1.

©o N>R ®WDN

Vladimir Vacarda
Lubomir Knapek
Ladislav Spacir
Petr Zdrazil

Milan Kobliha
Vlastimil Raclavsky
Peter Kosztyu
Josef Smolicha
Erich Rinka
Miroslav Krupicka

Muzi E

1.
2.
3.
4.

Jaromir Vanék
Pavel Jasek
Karel Pikal
Jindfich Tomisek

N
(1)
=)
<
-n

NN~

Martina Novotna
Jana Matéjikova
Kristyna Otevielova
Katefina OndrusSik
Alena Losertova
Zuzana Hubackova
Veronika Peterkova
Andrea Jezkova
Ladislava Smékalova

Zeny G

Sarka Eliasova
Linda Lorencova
Blanka Dolezelova
Iva Podjuklova
Helena Urbankova
Lenka Béhalova
Zuzana Rimska
Eva Lubrichova

Olomouc

(181721)

TRISK QI

BK SAK Karvina

Balaz EXTREME TEAM
Kolarna Ol

Cycloracing Ol

AHA VysSkov

Fort SMC

TJ Liga100 Ol

TJ Liga100 Ol

TJ Liga Ol

SK Prerov

Pohyb a Zdravi

Fenix Ski Team Jesenik
TJ Liga100 Ol

Elektrocentrum trading Ol

Olomouc
KVS Ol
Olomouc

(10/11)

Eleven Run Team
LK Sumperk

TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
Que Usque Tandem
LRS VysSkov

TJ Liga100 Ol

TJ Liga100 Ol

Novy Malin

Prejzsky BK Kravaie
Novy Malin

(414)

TJ Liga100 Ol

TJ Liga100 Ol

KVS Ol

OREL Horni Mosténice

(9/10)

AK Kroméfiz
Olomouc

TJ Liga100 Ol
AK Sternberk
ZAPRO Team
AK Drnovice
Olomouc
Hlubocky
Olomouc

(8/8)

SPV Sezemice
Sokol Plumlov
TJ Liga100 Ol
SK Hranice

TJ Liga100 Ol
Prerov

Elektrocentrum trading Ol

SKI-OB Sternberk

53:58
Cas
39:01
39:28
41:03
41:46
42:02
42:52
43:23
43:55
44:46
45:15
45:35
48:04
48:41
49:41
50:01
52:18
52:26
52:27
Cas
42:45
43:31
46:29
47:12
49:53
50:12
50:55
52:04
1:00:27
DNF
Cas
55:38
56:43
1:07:13
1:08:41
Cas
20:34
21:25
22:04
22:54
23:17
23:53
28:25
30:02
32:27
Cas
23:58
24:08
24:43
25:09
25:12
25:42
28:30
32:56

+18:44
Za

+0:27
+2:02
+2:45
+3:01
+3:51
+4:22
+4:54
+5:45
+6:14
+6:34
+9:03
+9:40
+10:40
+11:00
+13:17
+13:25
+13:26

Za

+0:46
+3:44
+4:27
+7:08
+7:27
+8:10
+9:19
+17:42

Za

+1:05
+11:35
+13:03

Za

+0:51
+1:30
+2:20
+2:43
+3:19
+7:51
+9:28
+11:53

Za

+0:10
+0:45
+1:11
+1:14
+1:44
+4:32
+8:58
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00:00

Casova ztrata
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Casova ztrata
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Casova ztrata
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Casova ztrata
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Casova ztrata
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00



Zeny H

L uba Konec¢na

. Marie Hynstova

3. Blanka Vojackova

Pavlina Boskovska
Milada Postulkova

Ivana Fellnerova

2
4
5
6
Juniori
. Oliver Punge
2.  Luka$ Postulka
3.  Cestmir Zoula
Juniorky

Anna Balazova
2 Klara Strnadova
3. Adéla Kubinova
4 Veronika Lubrichova
5.  Veronika Cizikova

1
1
1

Open
1.  Vaclav Boza

6/7)
Ludvika OK
AK Drnovice
Novy Malin

SKI-OB Sternberk
Un. Palackého

(3/3)

SK Prerov

SKI-OB Sternberk
TJ Sokol Bélkovice

(5/5)

Balaz EXTREME TEAM
AK Drnovice

Elite Sport Boskovice
SKI-OB Sternberk
Olomouc

(1/1)
Lowell Pro Running Team

Cas

22:51
25:05
29:57
31:46
36:50
45:10
Cas

22:42
24:00
26:18
Cas

25:28
25:33
25:57
27:35
28:33
Cas

22:12

Za

+2:14
+7:06
+8:55
+13:59
+22:19

Za

+1:18
+3:36

Za

+0:05
+0:29
+2:07
+3:05

Za
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Casova ztrata
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Casova ztrata
00:00
00:00
00:00

Casova ztrata
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Casova ztrata
00:00



